G
en
er
al
 H
ar
d
w

Furniture Locks
Cylinder Locks
Lock type Key type Keyed Item number N
ic
ke
l P
la
te
d
601 Rim Lock Housing with Barrel and Key Rim Barrel Alike 605.8B10.601  > 001
Rim Barrel Alike 605.8B10.601  > 002
Rim Barrel Alike 605.8B10.601  > 003
Rim Barrel Alike 605.8B10.601  > 004
Rim Barrel Alike 605.8B10.601  > 005
Rim Barrel Alike 605.8B10.601  > 006
Rim Barrel Alike 605.8B10.601  > 007
�1 Set
Rim Barrel
To
Differ
605.8B10.601  > 000
628 Double Door Lock Housing with Barrel and Key Double
Door Rim
Barrel Alike 605.8B10.628  > 003
Double
Door Rim
Barrel Alike 605.8B10.628  > 001
Double
Door Rim
Barrel Alike 605.8B10.628  > 002
Double
Door Rim
Barrel
To
Differ
605.8B10.628  > 000
�1 Set
604 Push Lock Housing with Barrel and Key Push Barrel Alike 605.8B10.604  > 001
Push Barrel Alike 605.8B10.604  > 002
Push Barrel
To
Differ
605.8B10.604  > 000
�1 Set
G
en
er
al
 H
ar
d
w
ar
e
&
 T
o
o
ls
5.22
Download supporting documentation from the Titus Tekform website titustekform.com.au
Furniture Locks
Cylinder Locks
Lock type Key type Keyed Item number
611 Push Lock Housing with Barrel and Key Cam Barrel Alike 605.8B10.611.001
Cam Barrel Alike 605.8B10.611.002
Cam Barrel Alike 605.8B10.611.003
Cam Barrel Alike 605.8B10.611.004
Cam Barrel Alike 605.8B10.611.005
Cam Barrel
To
Differ
605.8B10.611.000
1 Set
CC Series Lock with Removable Barrel, Keyed Alike Cam Barrel Alike 605.8B10.215.000
Master Key Cam Barrel 605.8B10.205.000
Removable Key Cam Barrel 605.8B10.200.000
�1 Set
5.23
Download supporting documentation from the Titus Tekform website titustekform.com.au
Furniture Locks
Striker Plates
Item number
Right Angle Lock Striker Plate, 30mm 605.8B10.600.030
�1 Pce Made of steel
Standard Z Striker Plate for Double Door 605.8B10.600.020
�1 Pce Made of steel
G
en
er
al
 H
ar
d
w
ar
e
&
 T
o
o
ls
5.24
Download supporting documentation from the Titus Tekform website titustekform.com.au
Espagnolette Lock
with Rotating Bar
•	 Screw-on mounting on door
•	 Left and right hand version available
Left-hand Right-hand
Item number Item number
156.7430.850 156.7431.850
One set consists of
Lock 1 pce
Rosette 1 Pce
Key 1 Pair
Staple
(L+R)
1 Pce L
1 Pce R
Hook
(L+R)
1 Pce L
1 Pce R
Striking
plate
  1 Pce D = 8mm
1 Pce D =18mm
Bar
guide
4 Pcs
Rotating bar
L=1000mm